📧📧  sales@mistrasgroup.com +1 833.MISTRAS#210D-23101-01
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2023 MISTRAS Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 🌐🌐  physicalacoustics.com
EasyAE™ is Physical Acoustics’ newest
two channel Acoustic Emission (AE) data
acquisition and digital signal processing
system. EasyAE is the size of a business card
and uses USB-C communication interface.

Storage:............................ -4° - 140° F ( -20° - 60° C)
SEE THE SECOND PAGE FOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
AND ACCESSORIES
 +1 833.MISTRAS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2023 MISTRAS Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved. #210D-23101-01 🌐🌐  physicalacoustics.com📧📧  sales@mistrasgroup.com
ORDERING INFORMATION AND ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION USE
1288-5015 EasyAE (2 channel system) Data acquisition
1288-7001 AEwin for EasyAE Software
1288-7002 SDK for EasyAE SDK
W080-0500 Cable, Lemo 00 to SMA, 3 ft, RG174 Low Noise, 50 ohm Sensor Cable
W080-0505 Cable, Lemo 00 to SMA, 10 ft, RG174 Low Noise, 50 ohm Sensor Cable
W080-0520 Cable, Lemo 00 to SMA, 20 ft, RG316DS, 50 ohm Sensor Cable
W080-0550 Cable, Lemo 00 to SMA, 50 ft, RG316DS, 50 ohm Sensor Cable
W080-0510 Cable, Dual Lemo 00 to BNC, 6 ft, RG174, 50 ohm Parametric Cable
W080-0435 USB cable to connect system to  computer (included) USB Cable
1502-5075-XXS Inline Low power amplifiers ( XX= 3, 6, 15, 30, W) External amplifier
1220-5045 PreAmpOne 5V External amplifier